
Components 

Employee Name : NANDAKUMAR 
Employee Code: PS0045 

BASIC 

HRA 

Special Allowance 
Conveyance 
Other Earnings 
Gross Salary 

|Authorised Signatory 

#39, Vijayaraghva Road, T.Nagar, Chenriai 
Salary Slip for the month of Nov 2024 

N 

PYRRA SUTURES PRIVATE LTD 

Salary Entitled 
Per Month 

10,000.00 
5,000.00 
3,750.00 
1,250.00 

0.00 

P.E.NOTNMAS 1531026000/045 

20,000.00 

Salary 
Earned 

Per Month 
10,000.00 
5,000.00 

3,750.00 

1,250.00 
0.00 

20,000.00 

Designation : QUALITY CONTROL INCHARGE 

Deductions 

Provident Fund 

ESI 

Loans 

Others (Prof tax) 
Total Deductions 

Net Salary 

UAN NO:101901931846 

In Rs. 

1,800.00 
150.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,950.00 

18,050.00 

Loss of pay: Nil 



Components 

Employee Name: NANDAKUMAR 
Employee Code: PS0045 

BASIC 

HRA 

Specia1 Allowance 
Conveyance 
Other Earnings 
Gross Salary 

#39, Vijayaraghva Road, T.Nagar, Chennai 
Salary Slip for the month of Dec 2024 

Auth.orised Signatory 

PYRRA SUTURES PRIVATE LTD 

Salary Entitled 
Per Month 

10,000.00 
5 000.00 

3.750.00 

1,250 00 
0.00 

P ENO.INMAS 1531026000/045 

20,000.00 

Salary 
Earned 

Per Month 
10,000 00 
5,000 00 
3.750 00 

1,250.00 
0.00 

20,000.00 

Designation : QUALITY CONTROL INCHARGE 

Deductions 

Provident Func 
ESI 

Loans 

Others (Prof tax) 
Total Deductions 

Net Salary 

UAN NO 101901931846 

In Rs. 

1,800 00 
150 00 

0 00 

0 00 

1,950 00 

18,050.00 

Loss of pay Nil 


